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Bill No.

SB
SB
SB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

168
319
619
232
360
708
730
820
985

HB 1071

JOURNAL OF THE SENATE

VETOED BILLS 1983 REGULAR SESSION

Subject

Optometry

Sanford/Land Grant

Alcohol abuse

St. Augustine/Elections |
Brevard Co./Sheriff’s Office
Santa Rosa Co./Net Fishing
Brevard Co./Airport District
Escambia Co./Net Fishing
Judicial Circuits
Choctawhatchee Bay Authority

Introducer

Thomas and others
Langley

Beard and others
Upchurch

Gardner

B. L. Johnson

Gardner

Tobiassen, Bass, Robinson
Bronson

Ward

INDEX

Date Vetoed

6/29/83
6/9/83

6/9/83

5/21/83
5/27/83
6/30/83
5/27/83
6/30/83
6/20/83
6/20/83
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